Giivenlik 7/24 Diskleri

1TB

2TB

4TB

4TB

6TB

4TB

6TB

8TB

8TB

8TB

Uriin

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 ST1000VX013

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 ST2000VX017

TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 256MB 7/24

HDWT840UZSVA

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV

ST4000VX016

TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 PRO SATA3 256MB 7/24

HDWT860UZSVA

WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV

SEAGATE SKYHAWK AI 256MB 7/24

WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV

12TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA

MGO9ACA12TE

7x24 WD43PURZ

ST6000VX009

ST8000VX010

RV ST8OOOVEOO1

7x24 WD85PURZ

512MB

8TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO8 7/24 SATA 512M MGOSADASBOOE

Marka

Seagate

Seagate

Toshiba

Seagate

Toshiba

wd

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Wd

Toshiba

Toshiba

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok Fiyat

65,00

89,00

89,00

109,00

139,00

160,00

199,00

249,00

249,00

290,00

299,00

299,00

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



4TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV ST4000VX015

6TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV ST6000VX008

6TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24 WD64PURZ

6TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV ST6000VX001

8TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM S300 SATA3 512MB MD10ADA80OV

10TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK AI 256MB 7200Rpm 7/24
ST10000VEGO1

Seagate

Seagate

wd

Seagate

Toshiba

Seagate

89,00

159,00

199,00

225,00

259,00

399,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD



